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Academic Advising Contact List 
ORU - 2020 
 

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND CULTURAL STUDIES 
DEPARTMENT CHAIR EMAIL PHONE 
Communication & 
Media 

Dr. Katherine 
Kelley kkelly@oru.edu 918-495-7855 

English & Modern 
Languages David Farnsworth dfarnsworth@oru.edu 918-495-6768 

History, Humanities, & 
Government Dr. Curtis Ellis cellis@oru.edu 918-495-6927 

Music Dr. John Jenkins jjenkins@oru.edu 918-495-7343 
Theater, Drama, & 
Visual Arts Laura Holland lholland@oru.edu 918-495-6870 

 
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT CHAIR EMAIL PHONE 
Behavioral Sciences Dr. Randall Feller rfeller@oru.edu 918-495-6544 
Biology & Chemistry Dr. William Ranahan wranahan@oru.edu 918-495-6257 
Computer Science & 
Math Dr. Andrew Lang alang@oru.edu 918-495-6692 

Engineering & Physics Dr. John Matsson jmatsson@oru.edu 918-495-6935 
HLSS Dr. Kenneth Weed kweed@oru.edu 918-495-6917 

 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT CHAIR EMAIL PHONE 
Undergrad Education Dr. Chancey Bosch cbosch@oru.edu 918-495-6485 
Graduate Education Dr. Patrick Otto jotto@oru.edu 918-495-6850 

 
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 
DEPARTMENT CHAIR EMAIL PHONE 
Undergrad Business Terry Unruh  tunruh@oru.edu 918-495-7781 
Graduate Business Bill Crawford billcrawford@oru.edu 918-495-6684 

 
COLLEGE OF THEOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT CHAIR EMAIL PHONE 

Undergrad Theology Dr. Christopher 
Foster cfoster@oru.edu 918-495-7915 

Graduate Theology Dr. Bill Buker bbuker@oru.edu 918-495-6493 
 

COLLEGE OF NURSING 
DEPARTMENT DEAN EMAIL PHONE 
Nursing Dr. Kenda Jezek kjezek@oru.edu 918-495-6198 

 
 


